Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jamie Wills - (194265) - Leatherhead SC - 200 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:53.93
1:54.37
1:54.97
1:55.32
1:55.47
1:55.74
1:56.14
1:56.24
1:56.36
1:56.37
1:56.38
1:56.52
1:56.72
1:56.75
1:56.81
1:56.88
1:56.88
1:56.94
1:56.95
1:56.95
1:57.06
1:57.07
1:57.18
1:57.20
1:57.30

1:57.34
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Date

02/08/17
14/12/17
01/08/16
01/08/19
02/08/17
27/07/18
26/05/17
13/03/20
01/08/19
29/07/15
01/08/16
30/04/16
18/12/21
04/03/18
26/03/17
20/03/16
23/04/17
26/05/17
18/05/19
18/12/21
05/11/17
25/01/20
30/04/16
29/07/15
11/02/17
16/01/16
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Meet

Swim England National Summer Meet (50m)
Swim England Winter Championships 2017

ASA Summer Nationals 2016

Swim England National Summer Meet

Swim England National Summer Meet (50m)
British Summer Championships

Cardiff International Open Meet 2017

Edinburgh International

Swim England National Summer Meet

British Summer Championships

ASA Summer Nationals 2016

ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
Swim Wales Winters 2021

Edinburgh International Inc British Championships
Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier
British Swimming Championships 2017

Cardiff International Open Meet 2017

SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 3
Swim Wales Winters 2021

Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs
Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Meet 2020
ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
British Summer Championships

Surrey Age Group Championships

City of Derby Fifteenth LC L1 Open Meet

VALimmalan lamvimiiial 1A Plamnian Mand

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Cardiff
Edinburgh
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Portsmouth
Swansea
Edinburgh
Surrey
Aldershot
Sheffield
Cardiff
Sheffield
Swansea
Portsmouth
Sheffield
Portsmouth
Sheffield
Guildford

Sheffield
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Club Swam Under

Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Lboro Uni

Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Lboro Uni

Lboro Uni

Leatherhead
Leatherhead

Leatherhead

Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead

Lboro Uni

Leatherhead
Lboro Uni

Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead

Leatherhead
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1
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1.07.40
1:57.53
1:57.73
1:57.75
1:58.13
1:58.23
1:58.79
1:58.86
1:59.00
1:59.00
1:59.09
1:59.09
2:00.33
2:00.53
2:00.82
2:00.97
2:01.16
2:01.18
2:01.25
2:02.13
2:02.29
2:02.47
2:02.92
2:03.07
2:03.09
2:03.57
2:04.05
2:05.73
2:05.99
2:07.55
2:07.79
2:08.44
2:08.65
2:08.94
2:09.68
2:13.41
2:16.26
2:19.00
2:19.04
2:20.05
2:20.72
2:26.96
2:34.03
2:44.88

2:54.14

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:56.72
1:56.95
1:56.24
1:57.07

1:55.32

1.5 22
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653
650
650
643
642
633
631
629
629
628
628
609
606

599
596
596
595

580
577
571
569
569
562
555
533
530
511
508
500
498

486
446
419
395
394
386
380
334
290
236
200
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10/U0/ 10
14/01/17
07/04/18
15/03/19
18/05/19
26/03/17
21/04/19
05/11/17
31/05/15
10/02/18
31/05/15
11/03/17
27/06/15
31/01/15
31/01/15
02/08/14
05/04/15
28/06/14
22/03/15
05/04/15
07/06/14
07/06/14
31/03/18
05/05/14
05/05/18
27/07/13
27/07113
30/03/14
25/05/13
16/11/13
18/05/13
25/05/13
21/12113
31/03/13
13/04/13
16/02/13
1711112
26/05/12
26/05/12
16/06/12
16/06/12
11/02/12
16/10/11
21/05/11
30/05/10

Date

18/12/21
18/12/21
13/03/20
25/01/20
01/08/19

ni/meHa
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16th City of Derby Long Course Open Meet
Crawley Spring Open

Edinburgh International

SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 3
Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet
CoNSC EASTER MEET 2019

Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs
ASASER Swimming Championships

Surrey Age Group Championships 2018

ASASER Swimming Championships

Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet
ESSA Inter-Divisional Championships

London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015
London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015
BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet
ESSA SW Division National Inter Divisional

Essa SE Division Inter County Gala

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet
Cardiff International Open Meet

Cardiff International Open Meet

Beckenham SC 125th Anniversary International Open

ASA South East Region Youth Championships
Swim England South East Championships 2018
BG ASA National Age Groups 2013

BG ASA National Age Groups 2013

ESSA SE Division Inter County Gala

ASA South East Region Age Group Champs
Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet

Bracknell & Wokingham Level 1 Open Meet
ASA South East Region Age Group Champs
Hillingdon Winter Open Meet

Rushmoor Royals & Hart SC Easter Open Meet
Crawley SC Spring Long Course Open Meet
Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet
Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet

British Gas South East Region AG Champs
British Gas South East Region AG Champs
Cardiff International Open Meet

Cardiff International Open Meet

Wycombe District Open Meet 2012

Wycombe District SC Annual B C Meet
Bracknell & Wokingham Open Meet

BG South East Region Age Groups

Meet

Swim Wales Winters 2021

Swim Wales Winters 2021

Edinburgh International

Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Meet 2020

Swim England National Summer Meet

Cuuiirn Ennaland Natinnal Ciimmmar NAnt

wyculive
Sheffield
Crawley
Edinburgh
Sheffield
Surrey
Norwich
Portsmouth
Crawley
Surrey
Crawley
Wycombe

Sunderland

London Aquatic Cent

London Aquatic Cent

Sheffield
Portsmouth
Bristol
Surrey
Portsmouth
Cardiff
Cardiff
London
Guildford
Wycombe
Sheffield
Sheffield
Guildford
Crawley
Crawley
Aldershot
Crawley
Hillingdon
Aldershot
Crawley
Wycombe
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Cardiff
Cardiff
Wycombe
High Wycombe
Aldershot

Crawley

Venue

Swansea
Swansea
Edinburgh
Sheffield
Sheffield

Chanaffinld
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Leatieniedu

Leatherhead 1
Leatherhead 1
Lboro Uni 1
Lboro Uni 1
Leatherhead 1
Lboro Uni 1
Leatherhead 1
Leatherhead 1
Leatherhead 1
Leatherhead 1
Leatherhead 1
Leatherhead 1
Leatherhead 1
Leatherhead 1
Leatherhead 1
Leatherhead 1
Leatherhead 1
Leatherhead 1
Leatherhead 1
Leatherhead 1
Leatherhead 1
Leatherhead 1
Leatherhead 1
Leatherhead 1
Leatherhead 1
Leatherhead 1
Leatherhead 1
Leatherhead 1
Leatherhead 1
Leatherhead 1
Leatherhead 1
Leatherhead 1
Leatherhead 3
Leatherhead 1
Leatherhead 1
Leatherhead 1
Leatherhead 1
Leatherhead 1
Leatherhead 1
Leatherhead 1
Leatherhead 1
Leatherhead 3
Leatherhead 1
Leatherhead 1

Club Swam Under Level
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1:58.13
1:56.95
1:58.79
1:57.75
1:55.74
2:03.09
1:57.73
2:02.92
1:56.75
1:59.00
1:54.37
1:58.86
1:57.06
1:53.93
1:55.47
1:56.94
1:56.14
1:56.88
1:58.23
1:56.81
1:59.09
1:57.30
1:57.53
1:54.97
1:56.38
1:57.18
1:56.52
1:56.88
1:57.43
1:57.34
1:57.20
1:56.37
2:00.33
1:59.09
1:59.00
2:02.13
2:01.16
2:01.25
2:00.53

2:00.82
2:00.97
2:01.18
2:02.47
2:02.29
2:03.07
2:05.73
2:08.65
2:07.55
2:04.05
2:03.57
2:08.44
2:05.99

2:07.79
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vi/vorig

18/05/19
18/05/19
21/04/19
15/03/19
27/07/18
05/05/18
07/04/18
31/03/18
04/03/18
10/02/18
14/12/17
05/11/17
05/11/17
02/08/17
02/08/17
26/05/17
26/05/17
23/04/17
26/03/17
26/03/17
11/03/17
11/02/17
14/01/17
01/08/16
01/08/16
30/04/16
30/04/16
20/03/16
13/03/16
16/01/16
29/07/15
29/07/15
27/06/15
31/05/15
31/05/15
05/04/15
05/04/15
22/03/15
31/01/15

31/01/15
02/08/14
28/06/14
07/06/14
07/06/14
05/05/14
30/03/14
21/12113
16/11/13
27/07113
27/07113
25/05/13
25/05/13
18/05/13

OWINI LIgiaiiu INauuial QUG st
SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 3
SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 3
CoNSC EASTER MEET 2019

Edinburgh International

British Summer Championships

Swim England South East Championships 2018
Crawley Spring Open

Beckenham SC 125th Anniversary International Open
Edinburgh International Inc British Championships
Surrey Age Group Championships 2018

Swim England Winter Championships 2017

Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs
Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs
Swim England National Summer Meet (50m)

Swim England National Summer Meet (50m)
Cardiff International Open Meet 2017

Cardiff International Open Meet 2017

British Swimming Championships 2017

Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet
Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet
Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet
Surrey Age Group Championships

16th City of Derby Long Course Open Meet

ASA Summer Nationals 2016

ASA Summer Nationals 2016

ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier
Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet

City of Derby Fifteenth LC L1 Open Meet

British Summer Championships

British Summer Championships

ESSA Inter-Divisional Championships

ASASER Swimming Championships

ASASER Swimming Championships

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet
Essa SE Division Inter County Gala

London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015

London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015
BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014
ESSA SW Division National Inter Divisional
Cardiff International Open Meet

Cardiff International Open Meet

ASA South East Region Youth Championships
ESSA SE Division Inter County Gala
Hillingdon Winter Open Meet

Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet

BG ASA National Age Groups 2013

BG ASA National Age Groups 2013

ASA South East Region Age Group Champs
ASA South East Region Age Group Champs

Bracknell & Wokingham Level 1 Open Meet

onsiGu
Sheffield
Sheffield
Norwich
Edinburgh
Sheffield
Wycombe
Crawley
London
Edinburgh
Surrey
Sheffield
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Sheffield
Sheffield
Cardiff
Cardiff
Sheffield
Surrey
Surrey
Wycombe
Guildford
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Aldershot
Wycombe
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sunderland
Crawley
Crawley
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Surrey

London Aquatic Cent

London Aquatic Cent
Sheffield
Bristol
Cardiff
Cardiff
Guildford
Guildford
Hillingdon
Crawley
Sheffield
Sheffield
Crawley
Crawley

Aldershot

Luuiu v
Lboro Uni

Lboro Uni

Lboro Uni

Lboro Uni

Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead

Leatherhead

Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead

Leatherhead
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2:09.68
2:08.94
2:13.41
2:16.26
2:20.05
2:20.72
2:19.04
2:19.00
2:26.96
2:34.03
2:44.88

2:54.14
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486
495
446
419
386
380
394
395
334
290
236
200
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13/04/13
31/03/13
16/02/13
17/11/12
16/06/12
16/06/12
26/05/12
26/05/12
11/02/12
16/10/11
21/05/11
30/05/10

Crawley SC Spring Long Course Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals & Hart SC Easter Open Meet
Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet
Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet

Cardiff International Open Meet

Cardiff International Open Meet

British Gas South East Region AG Champs
British Gas South East Region AG Champs
Wycombe District Open Meet 2012
Wycombe District SC Annual B C Meet
Bracknell & Wokingham Open Meet

BG South East Region Age Groups

Crawley
Aldershot
Wycombe
Crawley
Cardiff
Cardiff
Crawley
Crawley
Wycombe
High Wycombe
Aldershot

Crawley

Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead

Leatherhead
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